

TLC WORKS INC.

EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	50	EA	\$1.00	\$50.00
IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNT, TYPE TL3 (GATING)	3	EA	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (RAIL ONLY)	4000	LFT	\$20.00	\$80,000.00
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (WITH POSTS)	6500	LFT	\$31.00	\$201,500.00
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, SHOP CURVED	200	LFT	\$28.00	\$5,600.00
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, DOUBLE FACED	2000	LFT	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (WOOD)	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS (STEEL)	40	EA	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-3	50	EA	\$4,000.00	\$200,000.00
GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE TL-2	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
REMOVE/RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	5000	LFT	\$15.00	\$75,000.00
REMOVE/RESET EXISTING CABLE GUIDERAIL	5000	LFT	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
CABLE GUIDERAIL RESET	10000	LFT	\$10.00	\$100,000.00
ADDITIONAL GUIDERAIL POSTS	25	EA	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
ADDITIONAL DELINEATORS	50	EA	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL (DT SHOULDER CLOSURE)	200	EA	\$600.00	\$120,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL (DT LANE CLOSURE)	50	EA	\$2,500.00	\$125,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL (NT SHOULDER CLOSURE)	100	EA	\$800.00	\$80,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL (NT LANE CLOSURE)	25	EA	\$3,500.00	\$87,500.00
				<u>\$1,238,400.00</u>

IMPCT ATTNUATOR UNT, TL3 (NON-GATING)	1	EA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
TRIPLE CORRUGATED STBM GUARDRAIL	100	LFT	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
TRIPLE CORRUGATED STBM GR TERM SECT.	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECT.	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20" TUBULAR TRIPLE CORRUGATED STBM GR	100	LFT	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
W-TR STEEL BEAM GR TRANSITION SECTS.	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
EXTRA LENGTH GUARDRAIL POST (8')	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00
GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE AT-1	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE CAT-1	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE B-77	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE B-83	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
BRIDGE RAIL SPACER TUBES	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00
STRUCTURE MOUNTED GUARDRAIL POST	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
CABLE GUIDERAIL	100	LFT	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
DOUBLE FACED CABLE GUIDERAIL	5000	LFT	\$10.00	\$50,000.00
CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNIT	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
RESET CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNIT	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
PORT CHNGBL MESSAGE SIGN (SHORT TERM)	1	DAY	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
FLAGGER	80	HR	\$150.00	\$12,000.00